Residency Program Disclosure Data

Note: All data is self-reported by the individual program. There may be inconsistencies in the data.

Name of Institution

Augusta University

Baylor Scott & White

British Columbia Cancer Agency
Cancer Centre of Southeastern Ontario
CancerCare Manitoba

CARTI

Cleveland Clinic

Columbia U rsity Imaging
Columbia University Therapy

Cross Cancer Institute Imaging

Cross Cancer Institute Therapy

Duke University Imaging

Duke University Therapy

Emory University Imaging

Emory University Therapy

Fox Chase Cancer Center

Geisinger Health System

Genesis Healthcare Partners

Halifax

Harvard Medical School

Henry Ford Imaging

Henry Ford Therapy

Indiana University

Ireland

Johns Hopkins University

Karmanos Cancer Center

Landauer Medical Physics

London Health Science Centre

Mary Bird Perkins Cancer Center

Mayo Clinic Arizona

Mayo Clinic Rochester Imaging

Mayo Clinic Rochester Therapy

McGill University

Medical College of Wisconsin

Medical University of South Carolina (MUSC)

Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center Imaging

Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center Therapy
Medicine (Uni ity of Michi

Montefiore Medical Center

New York University

Northern Ontario School of Medicine

Northwell Health

Northwest Medical Physics Center

Northwestern Memorial Hospital (NMH)

Ohio State University - James Cancer Hospital

Oregon Health and Science University

During this reporting period, how
many students applied to, were
ranked in the Match, and were
matched to your residency

Applicants

102
34

86
75

120
39
104

71

73
37
104

69
87
108

92
119

32
64

82

96
107

108

108
81

program?

Ranked in
Match

12

10

18

11

10

15

13

12
16

10
14

Were Offered
0 0
1 102 1
1 50 3
36 1
0 0
1 86 1
2 75 2
1 44 1
0 0
4 0
0 0
1 120 1
1 39 1
1 1 1
35 1
1 71 1
0 0
0 0
1 133 2
1 37 1
2 113 3
1 1
0 0
1 69 1
1 87 3
1 108 2
26 2
4 92 4
2 119 2
2 32 2
3 64 3
6 6
0 0
1 82 1
35 2
41 2
14 2
2 96 2
1 107 1
0 0
1 108 1
0 0
0 0
2 108 2
1 82 3

During this reporting period, how
many students applied to, were
offered admission, and entered

your residency program? Include

both students in the Match as well
as those outside the match.

Entered
Program
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How many of your
residents (all years)
were selected in the

Match and how many
were selected outside
the Match?

Number Number

During this reporting period, how many residents who entered into your
program, if applicable, were

inside the outside the MS/MSc prog PhD/DSc pro

Match Match
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0 17
0 2
4 7
3 0
0 0
6 0
1 1
1 5
3 2
0 2

Grad of of of Grad of of
CAMPEP- CAMPEP- CAMPEP-  unaccredited non-medical
accredited accredited accredited medical physics

certificate physics graduate
rams grams programs programs programs
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0
1 2
1
0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
2
1
1 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0
1
0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 1
1 1
1
0 0 0 0 1
1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
1 1
0 0 0 1 0
1 1 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0
2
3
7
0 2 0 0 0
3 1 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 1 0
1 1
7 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
1 1
1 1 0 0 1
1 1
2 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0
1
0 0 0 0 0
2
1 1

On average, how
many positions
PER YEAR are
offered in your

How many
residents IN
TOTAL do you
have in your

resid

Other
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Ottawa Hospital
Rhode Island Hospital / Brown University
Rush University

Rutgers Robert Wood Johnson Medical School

Stanford University

Stony Brook University Imaging

Stony Brook University Therapy

Texas Oncology

Thomas Jefferson University Hospital

Tom Baker Cancer Centre

University Hospitals - Case Western Reserve

University of Alab: at Birmi I
University of at Bir
University of Arizona
University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences
University of California Davis

University of California, Irvine

University of California Los Angeles
University of California San Diego
University of California San Francisco
University of Chicago Imaging

University of Chicago Therapy

University of Colorado Denver

University of Florida imaging

University of Florida Therapy

University of Florida Orlando

University of Iowa

University of Kansas

University of Kentucky

University of Louisville

University of Maryland

University of Miami

University of Minnesota

University of Nebraska

University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill
University of Oklah P

University of Oklahoma Therapy
University of Pennsylvania

University of Pittsburgh

University of Texas MD Anderson Imaging
University of Texas MD Anderson Therapy
University of Texas San Antonio
University of Texas n
University of Toledo

University of Toronto

University of Virginia

University of Washington

University of Wi: in -

Upstate Medical Physics

Vassar Brothers Medical Center

Virginia Commonwealth University
Washington University in Saint Louis
West Physics

World Wide Medical Physics

Yale New Haven Hospital/Yale School of Medicine

Therapy

97
46
96
86

82
147
12
115

34
93
33
122

88

55

83

35

60
116

101
69
87

87

77

53

85

85
106
29

86
148

50
132
93
73

52
89
98
32
80
30
133
70

96

5483

13
14
15

10
15

18

14

13
19

13
15

18
12

12

10

15

20

11
12

688
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100

31
97
46
96
86

20
82

13
115
10
34
93
33
122
96
88
55
83
35
60
116

101
95
87

87
77
53
85
85
106
28
86
148
58
51
132
93
73

40
52
89
98
32
80
NA
133
70

96

5779
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During this During this
reporting period, reporting period,
how many how many

How many
residents residents left the months
completed their program prior to following
residency? completion? ing ion of the residency program, how many of the resi who d their residency during this reporting period completion of
took a position requirements for
took a position  took a position in a Medical took a positi took a positi took a positi took a residents to find
in a Private or ina School or took a position  took a position in a Medical in a Medical in an Industrial  took a position position outside and accept their
Community  Government hos University hospit in a College or  in Government Physics Service (Physician’s) or Commercial in a Cancer of medical are still seeking a first employment
hospital? pital? al? Uni ity? ( i Group? Group? Firm? Center? physics? position? Other position.
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 0
1 0 1 4
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 0
1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 3
1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
1 0 1 0
2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 2
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 1 1 0
0 0
2 0 2 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
2 1 1 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 1 2 1 1 1
4 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 0
4 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1
2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 1 2 0
9 0 1 1 7 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0
1 0 1 0
2 0 2 0
2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 10
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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